
 
 

2019-20 Quick Reference Information 
“Home of the Papermakers”    26900 SE 15th St.   Camas, WA 98607 

CHS Website  &  2019-20 CSD Calendar 

CHS Main Office (360) 833-5750 / District Administrative Office (360) 335-3000 
      

 

Attendance Office:  camashigh.attendance@camas.wednet.edu  
   Attendance line can be reached at: 360-833-5761  
   -Prearrange planned absences (trips, appointments) via note, email, or phone 
   -Excuse each unplanned absence within 72 hours 
   -Students must sign out at the Attendance Office before leaving campus 
 

Teachers: Teacher Directory available on the CHS web site under “Staff Information” 
Contact via email or by calling telephone extension via 833-5750 

 

Administrators: 
 

 Main Office 
Principal  Liza Sejkora      liza.sejkora@camas.wednet.edu 
 Admin Assistant  Beth Filion      beth.filion@camas.wednet.edu 
Associate Principal Tim Fox  Grade 12  timothy.fox@camas.wednet.edu 
 

Associate Principal Tom Morris  Grade 10  tom.morris@camas.wednet.edu 
 Admin Assistant  Brandy Reed     brandy.reed@camas.wednet.edu 
Associate Principal Brian Wilde   Grade 11  brian.wilde@camas.wednet.edu 
Dean of Students Owen Sanford  Grade 9  owen.sanford@camas.wednet.edu 
 Admin Assistant  Michelle Pillette     michelle.pillette@camas.wednet.edu  
 

Career & Technical Education Director - Derek Jaques  derek.jaques@camas.wednet.edu 
 

 100 Wing Admin Assistant - Stephanie McGinty   stephanie.mcginty@camas.wednet.edu  
 

Counselors:   
 

A-Cl   Kirin Casteel     kirin.casteel@camas.wednet.edu 
Cm– Fe   Bre-Ann Richardson    bre-ann.richardson@camas.wednet.edu 
Ff-G & all MST Magnet  Leontina Liebe       leontina.liebe@camas.wednet.edu 
H-La   Miranda Lincoln     miranda.lincoln@camas.wednet.edu  
Lb-Or   Elizabeth Rollman    elizabeth.rollman@camas.wednet.edu 
Os-So   Sarah Warta     sarah.warta@camas.wednet.edu  
Sp-Z   Brian Witherspoon    brian.witherspoon@camas.wednet.edu  
 Counseling Secretary - Susie Keeney    susie.keeney@camas.wednet.edu  
 CHS Registrar   Jeannie Stanger    jeannie.stanger@camas.wednet.edu 
 

ASB Office:  Administrative Assistant  - Desirae Sehon desirae.sehon@camas.wednet.edu  
   Administrative Assistant - Stacy German  stacy.german@camas.wednet.edu  
 

Athletic Office:  Athletic Director  Rory Oster  rory.oster@camas.wednet.edu    
Athletic Secretary   Marcia Johnson  marcia.johnson@camas.wednet.edu 

 

 Fall Winter    Spring  
 Cross Country – Laurie Porter Boys Swimming – Mike Bemis  Softball – Mandy Cervantes 
 Football – Jon Eagle Boys Basketball – Ryan Josephson Baseball – Steve Short 
 Volleyball – Michelle Ford  Girls Basketball – Scott Thompson Girls Golf – Bob Foster 
 Girls Slowpitch – Mandy Cervantes Gymnastics – Carol Wilson   Boys Soccer – Dan Macaya 
 Girls Soccer – Keri Tomasetti Boys Wrestling – Cory VomBaur  Track – Jon Eagle 
 Boys Golf – Ed Givens Bowling – Barbara Burden  Girls Tennis – Jonathan Burton  
 Boys Tennis – Jonathan Burton Cheer – Brandy Reed  Unified Soccer – Kendal VomBaur 
 Girls Swimming – Mike Bemis  Girls Wrestling – Mark Yamishita   
 Cheer – Brandy Reed Unified Basketball – TBD 
 Dance (Fall & Winter) – Lesa Blanchard 
   
 

Student Activities Director:  Tim Fox      timothy.fox@camas.wednet.edu 
    Student Club Directory available at CHS website and Main Office 
 

ASB Coordinator:   Charlotte Waters     charlotte.waters@camas.wednet.edu 
 

Lunch Information: Free or reduced student assistance available at Nutrition Services 833-5768  
 or email – Richelle Mellendorf @ richelle.mellendorf@camas.wednet.edu   8/19/19 

http://chs.camas.wednet.edu/
http://www.camas.wednet.edu/Camas2016/wp-content/uploads/2019/02/calendar-2019-20.pdf
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